
ACALANES GIRL’S WATERPOLO 

2025 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time (JV/Var) 

Sat Aug 16 Alumni game (varsity) Acalanes 3:00  / 

Sat Aug 16 Campolindo scrimmage day Campolindo          / TBA 

Fri Aug 22 Carondelet (scrimmage) Acalanes 6:15  / 7:15 

Sat Aug 23 Monte Vista scrimmage day Monte Vista TBA / 

Wed Aug 27 Archie Williams Acalanes 4:00  / 5:00 

Fri,Sat Sep 5,6 Acalanes Invitational (varsity & jv) Acalanes, Campolindo TBA 

Wed Sep 10 Tamalpais Tamalpais 6:00  / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Sep 19,20 Heather Carr West Memorial Inv. Davis TBA / 

Wed Sep 24 Archbishop Mitty Acalanes 4:00  / 5:00 

Thu Sep 25 Redwood Acalanes 4:30  / 5:30 

Sat Sep 27 Soquel Campolindo TBA / TBA 

Wed Oct 1 Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:00  / 5:00 

Wed Oct 8 Miramonte Miramonte 4:00  / 5:00 

Sat Oct 11 Menlo School Acalanes 9:00  / 11:00 

Sat Oct 11 Leland Acalanes 3:00  / 12:00 

Tue Oct 14 San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley 4:00  / 5:00 

Wed Oct 15 Northgate Acalanes 4:00  / 5:00 

Fri,Sat Oct 17,18 Soquel NorCal tournament Soquel          / TBA 

Fri,Sat Oct 24,25 NorCal Championships Sacred Heart Prep TBA / 

Wed Oct 29 Campolindo (senior night) Acalanes 7:00  / 6:00 

Fri,Sat Oct 31,Nov 1 DAL JV tournament Campolindo          / TBA 

Sat Nov 8 NCS Semifinal  TBA TBA 

Wed Nov 12 NCS 3rd Place Game  TBA TBA 

Sat Nov 15 NCS Championship TBA TBA 

Tue Nov 18 CIF NorCal Quarterfinal TBA TBA 

Thu Nov 20 CIF NorCal Semifinal TBA TBA 

Sat Nov 22 CIF NorCal Championship TBA TBA 

 

Varsity Head Coach Misha Buchel Principal Eric Shawn 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Chris Lanier Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Assistant Coaches Barbara Lanier Donna Elliott School Phone 925-280-3970  

 Meg Reid Patrick Reid  

 

First practice day Monday, August 11. 

Practice schedule Mondays & Wednesdays, 3:30 – 5:30 pm, Tuesdays & Thursdays, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

 Varsity, Tuesdays, Thursdays & Fridays, 6:30 – 7:45 am, Saturdays, 9:30 – 12:00 
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